
                                       VIC CHOIR BOOKINGS 2019 

DATE TIME VENUE/CONTACT ADDRESS POST CODE

Saturday 18th  May 1.00pm ASDA Rawtenstall

Friday 24th May 2.00pm Ravencroft BB4 4HN

Saturday 22nd June 1.00pm Armed Forces/ ASDA Rawtenstall St Mary's Way Rawtenstall

Saturday 20th July 1.00pm TESCO Haslingden

Saturday 10th August 4.00PM St Thomas Church/Linda Doodie's wedding Helmshore Rd, Helmshore BB4 4JR

Saturday 28th September 1.00pm TESCO Bury

Saturday 12th October 1,00pm TESCO Bury

Sunday 3rd November ? Remembrance Service TO BE CONFIRMED

Sunday 10th November ? Remembrance Service Rawtenstall? TO BE COMFIRMED

Saturday 7th December 1.00pm ASDA Rawtenstall/Laura Saxton St Mary's Way Rawtenstall

Saturday 21st December 1.00pm TESCO Haslingden


